Bike and Run Découverte 6km

Classement

Equipes
1 CERDEIRA Joao/ROIG Loic
2 DUMAS Frangois/OLLIER Matthieu
3 BENECH Eric/DUCQOS Théo
4 DUCOS Clarisse/LORMAND Francis
5 GAGNEPAIN Joachim/RIOULT Raphaél
6 BOURCET Frédéric/GRAU Didier
7 LAFARGUE Romain/LAFARGUE Eric
8 DALLA VALLE Dimitri/DENAULES Julien
9 BORDERIE Jean-Luc/NOUISSEL Driss
10 BOSCO Thomas/RENAUDEAU Thomas
11 SCAFFINI Jean-Luc /SCAFFINI Nathanaél
12 RODRIGUEZ Victor/ LE CHEVALLIER Paul
13 RESTIE/ALTOE
14 ROSPARS Willy/CHANSUER Frédéric
15 HERRERA Marc/DARCOS Jean-Luc
16 ANDRES Thibault/SCHIAVIAN Renzo
17 GAMBA/LARRIBIERE
18 LAQUEBE Amélie/LAQUEBE Loic
19 HEGO Murielle/HEGO Jérémy
20 GAPAIL Manon/GAPAIL Didier
22 LABAT Stéphane/FERRIEREMarc
23 LEROY/LAFON
24 BOUET Justine/VILLAT Myriam
25 BARTHOU Elodie/BARTHOU Grégory
26 LASSERRE Geoffrey/MANEYROL Tristan
27 TRAZIT/TRAZIT
28 ANDRES Anne/ANDRES Jacques
29 SMITH Joshua/SMITH Simon
30 CRESTIA Philippe/GOURGUES Mathieu

Dossard

25 mars 2012

Catégorie
241 H

185 H

233 H

232 Mixte

231 H

192 H

235 H

248 H

181 Entreprise
238 H

243 H

236 H

298 H

198 Entreprise
183 H

187 H

299 H

172 Mixte

180 Mixte

191 Mixte
297 H

300 H

176 F

245 Entreprise
170 H

295 Entreprise
186 Mixte
240 H

174 H

Class/Cat

Sexe
1M
2 M
3 M
1M
4 M
5M
6 M
7 M
1M
8 M
9M
0M
1M
2 M
12 M
13 M
14 M
2 M
3 M
4 M
15 M
16 M
1F
3 M
17 M
4 M
5M
18 M
19 M

Club

USMA

FF Triathlon
FF Triathlon
FF Triathlon
FF Triathlon
USMA

CCM

FFIDA

Pompiers Duras

Pompiers Duras
USMA

USMA

FSG Team
Pompiers Duras
USMA



31 JEROME Claire/LEBON Julie

32 GAJAC Fabienne/SYLVESTRIN Christophe

33 LORENZATO Brigitte/LORENZATO Thierry

34 HERNANDEZ Marine/HERNANDEZ Laura

35 PORTMANN Pascal/VALAY Ludovic

36 VUILLEMOZ Olivier/VUILLEMOZ Louis

37 LESPINE Romain/MARCHALUPIN Jérémy

38 VUILLEMOZ Margaux/VUILLEMOZ Valérie

39 ANDRIEUX Carole/GIBARROUX Lynda

40 FABRE Maxime/FABRE Mathieu

41 DUBERNARD Danielle/DUBERNARD Camille

42 FRECHIC Guillaume/FRECHIC Philippe

43 CROUZET Michel/ TINELLI Baptiste

44 SALVA Patrice/GAJAC Isabelle

45 THOMAS Marine/BOUCHEREAU Coralie

46 COAT Karine/COAT Jean-Baptiste

47 SHARON Dixon/FERNANDEZ Frangoise

48 COSTELLA Nelly/VAZ M.Christine

49 SMITH Rachael/SMITH Lilly

50 CHAMARET Pascale/CHAMARET Thierry

51 BLIN Laetitia/KOLLEN Christine
HERNANDEZ Charlotte/BONOTTO Anthony
MATHIEU Sonia/MATHIEU Sarah
LALIMANT Béatrice/BREIL Christine
PASTEUR Florian/LESPINASSE Alexandre
DELACRUZ Nathalie/DELACRUZ Léa
DELACRUZ Luis/CATHALOT Mattéo
DUFIEUX Audrey/BOULANGIER Julie
BOUSSOU Adrien/CARLES Tiphaine

173 F

230 Mixte

195 Mixte

178 F

199 H

196 H

171 H

197 F

193 F

189 H

188 F

182 Entreprise
907 H

296 Mixte

175 F

179 Mixte

184 F

906 F

239 F

194 Mixte
246 Entreprise
177 Mixte

190 F

234 F

237

242 F

244 H

247 Entreprise
249 Mixte

2 F
6 M
7M
3F
20 M
21 M
22 M
4F
5 F
23 M
6F
5 M
24 M
8 M
7F
9 M
8 F
9F
10 F
10 M
1F

=TT

USMA
FF Triathlon
USMA

USMA

Pompiers La Réole/USMA

USMA

USMA/US Virazeil Foot

Aviron

FFF



